Page: GCK-972 Keyboard Controller with Teach-In
GCK-972 Keyboard Controller with
Teach-In
Freely programmable keyboard
controller for a matrix up to 8x16 in 2
levels.
Description General features:
●     Up to 128 keys in a matrix of 8x16

Operating Temperature: from 0 °C to 70 °C
Storage Temperature: from -15 °C to 80 °C
Order Information Standard versions:
The controllers are programmed with a standard program.
All starterkits contain a controller and all required cables and manuals
Customer-specific applications:
●     Programming of the code tables as requested by the customer
●     Special assemblies
●     Integration of our controller into your electronic array.
●     Other special versions including connections for external devices such as
card-readers, barcode scanners, or pointing devices.
Order No. Article
CK1136 GCK-972-PS/2-STD Keyboard-Controller with Teach-
In
CK1138 GCK-972-RS232-STD Keyboard-Controller with Teach-
In
CK1142 GCK-972-PS/2-EVAL Keyboard-Controller with Teach-
In
CK1137 GCK-972-RS232-EVAL Keyboard-Controller with Teach-
In
KS2018 GCK-972-PS/2-START and all other needed Hardware
for beginning
Page: GCK-972 Keyboard Controller with Teach-In
KS2029 GCK-972-RS232-START and all other needed Hardware
for beginning
Accessories
Order No. Article
ZK1259 Bedienkonsole mit